L2000064174

(Reques	tor's Name)	
(Address	5)	
·	•	
(Address	5)	
(City/Sta	te/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Busines	s Entity Name)	
(Docume	ent Number)	
Cenified Copies	Certificates of	Status
		
Special Instructions to Filing	Officer:	

Office Use Only



500341347215

500341347215 02/28/20--01016--005 **125.00

> 2020 FEB 28 PM 1: 42 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORID.

√ prantiple
✓ prantiple
✓

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

26 Whistling Key,	LLC		
	·-		
			Art of Inc. File
			LTD Partnership File
			Foreign Corp. File
			L.C. File
			Fictitious Name File
			Trade/Service Mark
			Merger File
			Art. of Amend. File
			RA Resignation
			Dissolution / Withdrawal
			Annual Report / Reinstatement
			Cert. Copy
			Photo Copy
			Certificate of Good Standing
			Certificate of Status
			Certificate of Fictitious Name
			Corp Record Search
			Officer Search
			Fictitious Search
Signature			Fictitious Owner Search
Dig.ia.ca.			Vehicle Search
			Driving Record
Requested by:			UCC 1 or 3 File
Name	Date	Time	UCC 11 Search
Natire	Date	THIC	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In Thom study GA	Will Pick Up	·	Courier

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Se Division of Co				
SUBJE	26 Whistli	ing Key, LLC			
SODJI		Nar	ne of Limited Lia	bility Company	
The end	closed Articles o	f Organization and	fee(s) are submit	ted for filing.	
Please	return all corresp	ondence concernin	g this matter to th	e following:	
	Gregory S.	Oropeza, Esq.			
		···	Name	of Person	
	Oropeza, Sto	ones & Cardenas, I	PL L C		
			Finn/	Company	
	221 Simonto	on Street			
			Ac	dress	
	Key West, F	L 33040			
		cavanwin.com	City/State	and Zip Code	
			be used for futur	e annual report notificat	tion)
For furth	er information co	ncerning this matte	er, please call:		
	Gregory Oro		305 at (294-0252	
	Nam	ne of Person) Daytime Telephor	
Enclose	d is a check for t	he following amou	nt.		
		•	g Fee &\$ atus Cert	155.00 Filing Fee & ified Copy onal copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Divisio P.O. B	ng Address iling Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah: 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, Fl. 3230	assee et. Suite 810

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

(Ms				
(2-2-1	ust conatin the words "Limited Lia	bility Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
RTICLE II - Address:				
e mailing address and	street address of the principal offic	e of the Limited	l Liability Company is:	
<u>į</u>	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
26 Whistling	DuckLane	604	Mountain Avenue	
Key West, FL 33040			Berkeley Heights, NJ 07922	
RTICLE III - Register the Limited Liability Country with the business entity w	red Agent, Registered Office, & I ompany cannot serve as its own Reith an active Florida registration.)	Registered Agent.	nt's Signature:	
RTICLE III - Register the Limited Liability Country with the business entity w	red Agent, Registered Office, & I ompany cannot serve as its own Reith an active Florida registration.) street address of the registered ag	Registered Agent.	nt's Signature	
RTICLE III - Register the Limited Liability Country with the business entity w	red Agent, Registered Office, & I ompany cannot serve as its own Reith an active Florida registration.) street address of the registered ag	Registered Agent.	nt's Signature	
RTICLE III - Register the Limited Liability Country with the business entity w	red Agent, Registered Office, & I ompany cannot serve as its own Reith an active Florida registration.) street address of the registered ag	Registered Agent. gistered Agent. ent are:	nt's Signature:	
RTICLE III - Register the Limited Liability Country with the business entity w	red Agent, Registered Office, & I ompany cannot serve as its own Reith an active Florida registration.) street address of the registered ag Gregory S. Oropeza	Registered Agent. gistered Agent. ent are:	nt's Signature: You must designate an individua	
RTICLE III - Register the Limited Liability Country with the business entity w	red Agent, Registered Office, & I ompany cannot serve as its own Registration.) street address of the registered ag Gregory S. Oropeza N 221 Simonton Street	Registered Agent. gistered Agent. ent are:	nt's Signature: You must designate an individua	

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager AMBR	Brian McGovern 608 Mountain Avenue Berkelev Heights, NJ 07922
AMBR	Stacy McGovern 604 Mountain Avenue Berkeley Heights, NJ 07922
(Use attachment if necessary)	
the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does no the document's effective date on the Department ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
I his document is executed any fall	nember or an authorized representative of a member. cuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, lise information submitted in a document to the Department of State ree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Gregory S. Oropeza, authorized reprsentative of member
Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Cart.

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)